This is information on a product in full production.
April 2020 DS11873 Rev 5 1/37
VIPer11
Energy saving offline high voltage converter
Datasheet - production data
Features
 800 V avalanche-rugged power MOSFET
allowing ultra wide VAC input range to be

L 0.40 - 0.90
K 0° - 8°
Ordering information VIPer11
36/37 DS11873 Rev 5
8 Ordering information
9 Revision history
Table 11. Order code
Order code IDLIM (OCP) FOSC ± jitter Package
VIPER113XSTR 370 mA
30 kHz ± 7%
SSOP10 tape and reel
VIPER114XSTR 480 mA
VIPER115XSTR 590 mA
VIPER113LSTR 370 mA
60 kHz ± 7%VIPER114LSTR 480 mA
VIPER115LSTR 590 mA
VIPER114HSTR 480 mA
120 kHz ± 7%
VIPER115HSTR 590 mA
Table 12. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
11-Apr-2018 1 Initial release.
19-Apr-2018 2 Document status changed from preliminary to